BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

FUNDS: General and Special Library Fund

AMENDMENT#:
FISCAL Year: 2019-2020

RESOLUTION 2019-08-01

INCREASE REVENUES

Accounti
01-00-90904
07-00-90933

01-20-20228
07-20-20227

Approved and passed by Resolution August 5, 2019

ACCOUNT NAME
Cemetery Spaces
State Library Assistance

Other services and fees
State Library Assistance

Increase
$6,400.00
$1,701.00

$6,400.00
$1,701.00

CITY OF DEWEY

Decrease

Resolution
8/5/2019
8/5/2019

8/5/2019
8/5/2019





