BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

CITY OF DEWEY

FUNDS: General and Special Library Fund **AMENDMENT#:** RESOLUTION 2019-08-01

FISCAL Year: 2019-2020

INCREASE	REVENUES
IIICKEMSE	KEVENUES

Account#	ACCOUNT NAME	<u>Increase</u>	<u>Decrease</u> Resolution
01-00-90904	Cemetery Spaces	\$6,400.00	8/5/2019
07-00-90933	State Library Assistance	\$1,701.00	8/5/2019
01-20-20228	Other services and fees	\$6,400.00	8/5/2019
07-20-20227	State Library Assistance	\$1,701.00	8/5/2019

Approved and passed by Resolution August 5, 2019